
ZAWODY LEKKOATLETYCZNE 25.06.2014

UL. MAŁCUŻYŃSKIEGO 4

DZIEWCZĘTA

BIEG NA 60 M

lp nazwisko imie rocznik wynik

1 Brela Zuzanna 2000 8;86

2 Domagała Weronika 1998 8;41

3 Hyrlik Laura 2004 10;48

4 Jakubik Gabrysia 2003 11;11

5 Kalisiak Helena 2003 9;77

6 Kwiatkowska Kasia 2002 9;47

7 Pieńkosz Marta 2001 9;91

8 Polanowska Nina 2003 10;11

9 Witkowska Marysia 2003 9;47

10 Grzegorek Helena 2002 9;73

11 Grzegorek Aniela 2002 9;23

12 Gut Klaudia 2001 10;40

BIEG NA 300 M

lp nazwisko imie rocznik wynik

1 Brela Zuzanna 2000 51;93

2 Domagała Weronika 1998 48;18

3 Hyrlik Laura 2004 1;00,28

4 Jakubik Gabrysia 2003 1;03,07

5 Pieńkosz Marta 2001 54;56

6 Polanowska Nina 2003 1;03,68

7 Witkowska Marysia 2003 58;08

8 Grzegorek Helena 2002 57;34

9 Grzegorek Aniela 2002 54;31

BIEG NA 600 M

lp nazwisko imie rocznik wynik

1 Błaszczak Gaja 2003 2;16,36

2 Kalisiak Helena 2003 2;06,99

3 Kwiatkowska Kasia 2002 2;08,87

SKOK W DAL

lp nazwisko imie rocznik wynik

1 Hyrlik Laura 2004 3,27

2 Jakubik Gabrysia 2003 3,25

3 Kalisiak Helena 2003 3,62

4 Kwiatkowska Kasia 2002 2,97

5 Pieńkosz Marta 2001 3,8

6 Polanowska Nina 2003 3,35

7 Witkowska Marysia 2003 3,9

8 Grzegorek Helena 2002 3,32

9 Grzegorek Aniela 2002 3,71

10 Gut Klaudia 2001 3,5



CHŁOPCY

BIEG NA 60 M

lp nazwisko imie rocznik wynik

1 Chudak Franciszek 2001 8;43

2 Góralski Cezary 1999 7;71

3 Konior Jan 2000 8;54

4 Kostrzewa Filip 2000 8;11

5 Sierzputowski Szymon 2001 9;40

6 Sierzputowski Błażej 2001 9;80

7 Socha Wiktor 2003 9;81

8 Świda Maurycy 2004 10;05

9 Zieliński Stanisław 2001 8;86

10 Janota Jakub 2006 11;17

11 Janota Bartłomiej 2003 10;53

12 Biernatowski Bartosz 2003 10;25

13 Bugaj Kuba 2002 9;52

BIEG NA 300 M

lp nazwisko imie rocznik wynik

1 Chudak Franciszek 2001 51;08

2 Góralski Cezary 1999 42;91

3 Konior Jan 2000 47;48

4 Kostrzewa Filip 2000 45;36

5 Sierzputowski Szymon 2001 1;02,53

6 Sierzputowski Błażej 2001 58;05

7 Zieliński Stanisław 2001 53;96

8 Janota Jakub 2006 1;04,22

9 Janota Bartłomiej 2003 59;58

10 Biernatowski Bartosz 2003 1;00,15

11 Bugaj Kuba 2002 58;14

SKOK W DAL

lp nazwisko imie rocznik wynik

1 Chudak Franciszek 2001 4,61

2 Sierzputowski Szymon 2001 4,26

3 Sierzputowski Błażej 2001 3,65

4 Socha Wiktor 2003 3,43

5 Świda Maurycy 2004 3,13

6 Zieliński Stanisław 2001 4,03

7 Janota Jakub 2006 3,1

8 Janota Bartłomiej 2003 3,1

9 Biernatowski Bartosz 2003 3,41

10 Bugaj Kuba 2002 3,65


